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(*) Indicates training is offered in languages other than English 

Information & Background 

Doulas seeking to become an approved provider with Health First Colorado (Colorado's 
Medicaid program) must meet the qualifications and education requirements established 
in one of the following pathways: 

• Certification Pathway – Hold a certification as a certified doula from a certifying 
body approved by the Department. 

• Experience Pathway – Demonstrate the minimum requirements and submit all 
required documentation. For more information on this pathway, visit the Doula 
webpage. 

Note: A designation as an approved training organization for the certification pathway is 
granted to organizations that have applied to be listed on the Doula website and have met 
the minimum requirements. This designation does not constitute an endorsement of the 
services provided by the training organization. Individuals are responsible for determining 
whether a training meets their specific needs and preferences. 

This list is updated frequently. If you do not see your training organization listed, please 
contact HCPF Maternal Child Health to discuss further. 

For individuals applying to provide doula support to Health First Colorado members under 
the certification pathway who have received a certificate of completion from DONA 
International (DONA) or the Childbirth and Postpartum Professional Association 
(CAPPA), both organizations are recognized as approved training organizations. 

Organizations interested in being listed as an approved training organization for the 
Certification Pathway may access the application using the provided link. 

Please note: This list reflects doula training organizations, not Health First Colorado doula 
providers. 
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Approved Doula Training Organizations 

List Updated: January 23, 2026 

Organization Name Point of Contact Email Address 

Allo Doula Academy* Sarah Lind sarahl@allodoulaacademy.org 

bebo mia inc Kelly Williams admin@bebomia.com 

Beheld Trainings + Retreats Haley McNabb haleymcnabb@gmail.com 

BEST Doula Training Maria Pokluda hello@bestdoulatraining.com 

Birth Arts International Demetria Clark demetria@birtharts.com 

Birthing Advocacy Doula 
Trainings (BADT) 

Sabia Wade info@birthingadvocacy.org 

Birth Becomes You Monet Nicole Moutrie birthbecomesher@gmail.com 

BirthWorks International 
(BWI) 

— info@birthworks.org 

CAPPA Debbie Hull info@cappa.net 

Childbirth International Lynne Fellowes support@childbirthinternational.com 

Cornerstone Doula 
Trainings* 

Nickie Tilsner, BSN, 
RN 

info@cornerstonedoulatrainings.com 

Denver Doula Training, LLC Ann Pollack ann@denverdoulatraining.com 

Denver Health Doula 
Program* 

Phoebe Montgomery dhdoulaprogram@gmail.com 

DONA International — dona@dona.org 

Doula Trainings 
International 

Jenny Bennett hello@wearedti.com 

Doulaing the Doula* Tricia Landrum tricia@doulaingthedoula.com 
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Elephant Circle* Heather Thompson heather@elephantcircle.org 

Evergreen Birth Services Carissa Niemyer evergreendoulatraining@gmail.com 

HERBAL Training Taylor Bland herbalbirthkeeping@gmail.com 

International Doula 
Institute 

Aliza Juliette internationaldoulainstitute@gmail.com 

Mama Glow Latham Thomas info@mamaglow.com 

Maternity Wise 
International 

Anne Wallen registrations@maternitywise.com 

New Beginnings Childbirth 
Services 

Cherylyn Douglas office@trainingdoulas.com 

New Horizons* Julianne Curtis julianne@nocodoulacollective.com 

Newmom.me Academy* Puja Kapoor puja@newmom.me 

Paradigm Doulas Yenny James yenny@paradigmdoulas.com 

Peaceful Birth Company Katy Iengo contact@peacefulbirthcompany.com 

Postpartum Support 
Academy 

Kaitlyn Foster info@postpartumsupportacademy.com 

Rocky Mountain Doula Ana M. Hill, IBCLC, PD rockymtndoula@gmail.com 

Roots Family Center 
Crystal Munoz / 
Alejandra Lopez 

crystal@rootsfamilycenter.org 

Sacred Birth Geneva Montano geneva@sacredbirthdenver.com 

Tender Gifts Birth and 
Wellness Center 

Althea Hrdlichka billing@tendergiftsbirth.com 

The Madriella Doula 
Network* 

Nancy Perce admin@madriella.org 

 


